MEF: CS/CT1210	02916/Ritd3 BY64
,	CNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 567 42534 Yr Regn: 2016 1 Dec
OD / TP / W\$ / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MIV	//pe: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No: SGT 4253 4	Truck/ Trailer or
al Workshop m/s CHENT min	Make: TOYOTH WISH 1-8 CVT. c.c 1798 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
01 5, soon ca & \$01-62	411/2
Insured: CT !	Sp.Reading 150 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
`Pollcy No.	C/No: 3TDGG 20W 30 J 006 220.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/45ZRT
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced Its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or. FALKEN.
Bal. or Market Value: 70K	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, mm R/Bal, mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	U/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/02/21 D.O.I. 04/03/21
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at CHENK AUTU
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear OIS NIS UIC Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
fapor limb - 22K	
-	
· ½'	
	<u> </u>
Dale/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Dale/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
. 2) Add F	ee: :Site Insp (\$) _s+Rs_si
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Repart :	:Tech, Invs (\$) otise
Lump Sun / I.S.I: (#	:Weellend (\$
_ *	TOTAL

Cheng Auto Bodyworks (Co.Reg.No:53315238X)

5 Soon Lee Street #01-62 Pioneer Point Singapore 627607

Tel: 6631 0707 Fax: 6316 2431 Email: cab@chengauto.com

TP INSURER:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

HUP PENG TRADING

Singapore

Contract of the second			
	~ I II A	\ 	LAIM
3 A 12 I I		- 100 (4)	

Claim Type:

Third Party

Ref. No:

27/02/2021

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SGT4253Y

Driveable?

Date of Loss:

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

Driver (Insured):

TEO LYE GUAN

Make/Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A)

Vehicle Reg. Date:

14/12/2016

Vehicle Colour:

White

2ZR1870624

Chassis No:

JTDGG20W30J006220

Weelend is

Engine No: Odometer:

169300 KM

Paint Type:

List Item Discount:

25.00 %

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day) 8

Present Location:

CHENG AUTO BODYWORKS (HQ)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		8,584.45
Miscellaneous Items		895.00
Labour		3,670.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	13,149.45
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	920.46
	Nett Amount (S\$)	14,069.91
	-	

This claim is handled by: LAI WAN SUN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

EPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Mar 2021)

TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0) M1-MPV parts: (Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's

Labour: Print Code: Cheng Auto Bodyworks/SGT4253Y/01/03/2021 17:08

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page validity:

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No. (Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1	NA	*REAR GLASS 🗶	25.00	0.00	*1,068.10 FL
2	1 452	NA	*REAR GLASS MOULDING New	25.00	0.00	*115.50 FL
3	1	NA	*WIPER REGULATOR MOTOR 🗲	25.00	0.00	*473.55 FL
-	1-13-	NA -	*WIPER REGULATOR ASSY 🗸	25.00	0.00	*363.22 FL
5	1	NA	*TAILGATE 51/	25.00	0.00	*1,666.50 FL
6	1	NA	*TAILGATE HINGE RH X	25.00	0.00	*63.80 FL
7	1	NA	*TAILGATE HINGE LH 🗡	25.00	0.00	*63.80 FL
	-1	NA	*THIRD BRAKELAMP X	25.00	0.00	*350.90 FL
9		NA NA	*TAILGATE LOGO AP.	25.00	0.00	*76.01 FL
	1	NA NA	*TAILGATE CENTRE CHROME CM	25.00	0.00	*305.80 FL
10	1		*TAILGATE REFECTORLAMP RH SUL	25.00	0.00	*280.50 FL
11	1	NA	*TAILGATE REFLECTORLAMP LH OTA	25.00	0.00	*280.50 FL
12	1	NA	*TAILLAMPRH CYA	25.00	0.00	*576.40 FL
13	1	NA	*TAILLAMP LH X	25.00	0.00	*576.40 FL
14	1	NA	*TAILGATE LOCK AASY X	25.00	0.00	*430.54 FL
15	1	NA	*TAILGATE INNER TRIM COVER CO	25.00	0.00	*379.50 FL
16	1	NA	*TAILGATE RUBBER NEL	25.00	0.00	*353.21 FL
17	1	NA	*TAILGATE ABSORBER RH X	25.00	0.00	*328.90 FL
18	1		*TAILGATE ABSORBER LH	25.00	0.00	*328.90 FL
19	1	California	*ENDPANEL TOP GARNISH COVER	25.00	0.00	*294.80 FL
20			*ENDPANEL ST	25.00	0.00	*572.00 FL
21			*REAR BUMPER de	25.00	0.00	*475.31 FL
22			*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH) //	25.00	0.00	*66.00 FL
23		pill in the second second	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH	25.00	0.00	*66.00 FL
24	The state of	I NA	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH X	25.00	0.00	*60.50 FL
25		1 NA	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	25.00	0.00	*60.50 FL
26		1 NA	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	25.00	0.00	*53.90 FL
2		1 NA 1 NA	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	25.00	0.00	*53.90 FL
2			*REAR FENDER RH	25.00	0.00	*830.50 FL
2		1 NA 1 NA	*REAR FENDER LH	25.00	0.00	*830.50 FL
		chise part. L=List				11,445.94 2,861.49

Total Parts (S\$)

8,584.45

Cheng Auto Bodyworks/SGT4253Y/01/03/2021 17:08. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

mates on Miscellaneous Items

Particulars

Qty	neous Items ANTI-RUST //		Amount
Scellar 1		The state of the s	
1	NUMBER PLATE W CASE SW		150.0060
1 1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS A/A		45.0035
1	REAR PARKING SENSOR SET NW		100.0050
1	REAR TAILGATE TRIM CLIPS ALL		300.00200
1	SEALANT ENDPANEL AL		100:00 50
1	SEALANT REAR GLASS		100.00 Fo 100.00 Fo
		Sub Total (S\$)	895.00

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
La	pour Items	New	1 10000 600
1	LABOUR		1,400,00
2	SPRAYPAINTING	New	1,400.0000
3	DISCONNECT & CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS, ETC., REMOVE	New	128.00 60
4	THE REPORT AND DEINISTALL CLICKLONG SEATS RACKREST INNER TRIM, GAKNISH, KOUP	New	300.00 60
	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR SPOILER TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	<i>م</i> ے 100.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR STOLER TO NEW	New	200.00 60
6	REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE MECHANISM TO NEW	New	150-00 12 -
92	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN		128
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	3,670.00

Cheng Auto Bodyworks/SGT4253Y/01/03/2021 17:08. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

149 90010068

6days /43

04/03/21@/600

Ray a Har reper

1F2131000A / SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD NTRY DATE & TIME: 01/03/2021 17:23 (SGT)
UBMITTED BY: SAMANTHA TAN VERSION: 1 (01/03/2021 17:23 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 01/03/2021 17:23 (SGT) Date of Accident 27/02/2021 13:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Commonwealth Ave W, Singapore Additional Location Information & CLEMENTI AVE 3 Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGT4253Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner NG CHENG HAI NRIC No. SXXXX846H SEANAFTER5215@GMAIL.COM Email Address Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91896576 +65-91896576 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Wish Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Private car

Tovota

INSURANCE COMPANY

Vehicle Category

AGI Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy P10463886R00 **Policy Number** Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

NG CHENG HAI SXXXX846H 28/12/1970 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 03/06/1993 Driving experience 27 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91896576 Alt. Phone Number +65-91896576 **Email Address** SEANAFTER5215@GMAIL.COM Address 689 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 #05-215 Address complement Postcode 640689 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 **GBF2967S** Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category **TEO LYE GUAN** Name of Driver SXXXX439H NRIC No Contact Number Address Address complement Details of

*ent report SS1F2131000A

000

Page 2 of 15

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Fir
Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 77 rul 7

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN NO.

I am fully aware that my insurer may have a 14-day period for me to decide on filing an Own Damage Claim.

Page 4 of 15

CLUZA GALI

U

SS1F2131000A

TCH PLAN Commonwealth Ave W		constitution of the consti	Date of Accident: 27/0		12/2	212021				
The control of the co		A		S	G	T	4	2	5	3
	The second secon	В	•	G	В	F	2	9	0	1
	Andrew State of the State of th									
And the second s	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH									
and the second s	121-7-1 Mental Communication Communication			1 Commence	- character					
Control Control	man and the second of the seco				venera e					-Marie Con-
3 X A	and the second					, e-military				
			-0.					W. 9		
Charles and the Charles Charles Charles and Charles and Charles Charles and Ch	Service of Parkets of the Service of	4 -		- 1	- Cares	menali aktiri				
The second secon										
and the second s										
Control of the contro	The second secon			in			-			
		in the same	-	ned) contrib	BONNESS (
	-10.5	NORTH CONT								
1 AND REPORTED CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE										
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT										
								_		_
On the 27/02/2021 at 1340Hrs, I (SGT4253Y) was sta	ationary at the	juncti	on o	of C	omr	non	wea	alth	Av	e V
Clementi Ave 3. The traffic light turned green and so	stanted to mo	ve on	, ju	St ti	len i	ien	0			_
collision at the rear of my vehicle. Vehicle B rear	ended my ve	hicle								
Comsion at the real of the venture.			and the state of the	-			_	-		
				_				_	_	
	Project						_			
	Oires Dave		im							
	Own Dam									
	Third Part	v Claim					r h20	W	Aut	to.
	OD/PCL	ty Claim aim at a		er wo	nrksho	p: (chec	no	Aul	to
	Third Part	ty Claim aim at a		er wo	wksho	p: (ches	ro	Aut	- b
DECLARATION	OD/PCL	ty Claim aim at a		er wo	rksho	p: (chee	ro	Aut	Ho.
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	OD/PCL	ty Claim aim at a		er wo	nrksho	p: (chec	ro	Aut	to
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	OD/PCL	ty Claim aim at a		er wo	nrksho	p: (chec	no	Aut	hv.
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	OD/PCL	ty Claim aim at a		er wo	rksho	pp: (ches	ro	Aut	hv.
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	☐ Third Part ☐ OD/(P)Cla ☐ Reporting	ly Claim aim at a gOnly	nothe		M				- Control of the Cont	to.
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Date & Time: Date & Time:	☐ Third Part ☐ OD/PCL: ☐ Reporting	ty Claim aim at a	nothe		M				- Control of the Cont	τυ.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	B46H
Vehide No.:	SGT42S3Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	A CONTRACTOR OF NO
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Mar 2021
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	WISH.1.8 CVT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	2ZR1870624
Chassis No.:	JTDGG20W30J006220
Maximum Power Output:	105.0 kW (140 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,955.00
Original Registration Date:	14 Dec 2016
First Registration Date:	14 Dec 2016
Transfer Count:	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$19,955.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Dec 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$14,966.00
COE Expiry Date:	13 Dec 2026
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$56,410.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,572.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$47,538.00

OK













art.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=939868&DL=3712

▶ Toyota Wish 1.8A

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map



Price	\$69,800		
Depreciation ②	\$10,490 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	16-Nov-2016 (5yrs 8mths 11days COE left)
Mileage	67,000 km (15.6k /yr)	Manufactured ⑦	2016
Road Tax ②	\$976 /уг	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value ⑦	\$47,143 as of today (change)	OMV 🔞	\$19,955
COE ⑦	\$56,410	ARF ⑦	\$19,955
Engine Cap	1,798 cc	Power	105.0 kW (140 bhp)
Curb Weight (2)	1,360 kg	No. of Owners 🕖	
Type of Vehicle	MPV		

Features

1.8L Four Cylinder Inline Dual VVT-I Engine, 7 Speed Auto Transmission. 140BHP. View specs of the Toyota Wish (2009-2018)











